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Wet Chemical Fire Extinguishing Systems
Approved Company Listed by Manufacturer

EXTINGUISHER APPROVED COMPANY N CONTACT PHO

CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS :OFEXPDATE

AMEREX
Allied Fire Control Service INC 7184333917 akaufman@alliedfirecontrol.com 8/7/2026
Encore Fire Protection SVCS | 7326430075 doug@reliablefirepro.com 9/15/2026
Fire Masters 6316739797 actionfire80@gmail.com 5/17/2026
Lund Fire Products Co 7184231900 ronalexander@Ilundfire.com 6/30/2026
Total Fire Protection 7189517200 sales@TFP1.com 6/28/2026
William Hird & Co Inc 7184994881 twbury@hirdco.com 5/1/2026

ANSUL
Allied Fire Control Service INC 7184333917 akaufman@alliedfirecontrol.com 8/7/2026
Associated Fire Protection Inc. 9736847250 salworth@associatedfire.com 6/23/2026
Encore Fire Protection SVCS | 7326430075 doug@reliablefirepro.com 9/15/2026
Fire Masters 6316739797 actionfire80@gmail.com 5/17/2026
Lund Fire Products Co 7184231900 ronalexander@lundfire.com 6/30/2026
MASTER FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7188286424 MFPS2@AOL.COM 5/1/2026
MEGA MECHANICAL INC 7187066342 megamechanicalfd@gmail.com 6/2/2026
Metro Fire Control LLC 9174477226 metrofirecontrol@gmail.com 8/8/2026
NY Firetech Inc. 7188882999 susan@nyfirellc.com 6/14/2026
Rael Automatic Sprinkler Col 5165932000 Raelrangehood@gmail.com 8/22/2026
Reliable Fire Protection Inc 7326430075 doug@reliablefirepro.com 6/22/2026
Simplex Grinnell 2012081977 john.menter@jci.com 10/4/2026
Standard Fire Protection LLC 3/9/2026
Total Fire Protection 7189517200 sales@TFP1.com 6/28/2026
UNIQUE FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7185266363 UNIQUEFIRESYS@AOL.COM 5/2/2026
William Hird & Co Inc 7184994881 twbury@hirdco.com 5/1/2026

ANSUL PIRANH
Allied Fire Control Service INC 7184333917 akaufman@alliedfirecontrol.com 8/7/2026
MASTER FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7188286424 MFPS2@AOL.COM 5/1/2026

Tuesday, April 1, 2025
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EXTINGUISHER APPROVED COMPANY N CONTACT PHO

BUCKEYE

CAPTIVE AIRE

KIDDE

Allied Fire Control Service INC 7184333917
Encore Fire Protection SVCS | 7326430075
Fire Masters 6316739797
JEM FIRE PREVENTION INC 2124630033
MASTER FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7188286424
Metro Fire Control LLC 9174477226
NY Firetech Inc. 7188882999
Pinacle Plumbing and Heating 7185398675

Reliable Fire Protection Inc 7326430075
Standard Fire Protection LLC

Total Fire Protection 7189517200
Wiz Fire Sprinklers LLC 7184372500

Allied Fire Control Service INC 7184333917
Encore Fire Protection SVCS | 7326430075
Fire Masters 6316739797
MASTER FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7188286424

Metro Fire Control LLC 9174477226
Reliable Fire Protection Inc 7326430075
Total Fire Protection 7189517200
Wiz Fire Sprinklers LLC 7184372500
Action Fire Service Co. 6316739797

Associated Fire Protection Inc. 9736847250
Encore Fire Protection SVCS | 7326430075
6316739797
Lund Fire Products Co 7184231900
MASTER FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7188286424

Fire Masters

Metro Fire Control LLC

United Fire Protection Corp

Tuesday, April 1, 2025
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CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS :OFEXPDATE

akaufman@alliedfirecontrol.com
doug@reliablefirepro.com
actionfire80@gmail.com
RIJEMFIRE@AOL.COM
MFPS2@AOL.COM
metrofirecontrol@gmail.com
susan@nyfirellc.com
pinnacle_plumbing@yahoo.com

doug@reliablefirepro.com

sales@TFP1l.com
hvacql28@gmail.com

akaufman@alliedfirecontrol.com
doug@reliablefirepro.com
actionfire80@gmail.com
MFPS2@AOL.COM
metrofirecontrol@gmail.com
doug@reliablefirepro.com
sales@TFP1.com
hvacql28@gmail.com

actionfire80@gmail.com
salworth@associatedfire.com
doug@reliablefirepro.com
actionfire80@gmail.com
ronalexander@Iundfire.com
MFPS2@AOL.COM
metrofirecontrol@gmail.com

kalamo@ufpco.com

8/7/2026
9/15/2026
5/17/2026
8/22/2026

5/1/2026

8/8/2026
6/14/2026
6/20/2026
6/22/2026

3/9/2026
6/28/2026

7712026

8/7/2026
9/15/2026
5/17/2026

5/1/2026

8/8/2026
6/22/2026
6/28/2026

71712026

5/22/2026
6/23/2026
9/15/2026
5/17/2026
6/30/2026
5/1/2026
8/8/2026
12/15/2026
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EXTINGUISHER APPROVED COMPANY N CONTACT PHO

LEHAVOT

PROTEX Il

Allied Fire Control Service INC 7184333917
Alphaco Sprinkler LLC 3478796410
3476652691
MASTER FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7188286424
Metro Fire Control LLC 9174477226

Fire Zone

6316739797
Allied Fire Control Service INC 7184333917
Encore Fire Protection SVCS | 7326430075
6316739797
3476652691
JEM FIRE PREVENTION INC 2124630033
MASTER FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7188286424

Action Fire Service Co.

Fire Masters

Fire Zone

MEGA MECHANICAL INC 7187066342
Metro Fire Control LLC 9174477226
NY Firetech Inc. 7188882999
Superior Fire Control Inc 7184332550

UNIQUE FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7185266363
Wiz Fire Sprinklers LLC 7184372500

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Wet Chemical Fire Extinguishing Systems
Approved Company Listed by Manufacturer
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CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS :OFEXPDATE

akaufman@alliedfirecontrol.com
JDELEON@ALPHACOSPRINK
firezonesystems@gmail.com
MFPS2@AOL.COM

metrofirecontrol@gmail.com

actionfire80@gmail.com
akaufman@alliedfirecontrol.com
doug@reliablefirepro.com
actionfire80@gmail.com
firezonesystems@gmail.com
RIJEMFIRE@AOL.COM
MFPS2@AOL.COM
megamechanicalfd@gmail.com
metrofirecontrol@gmail.com
susan@nyfirellc.com
superiorfirecontrolfd@gmail.com
UNIQUEFIRESYS@AOL.COM
hvacql28@gmail.com

8/7/2026
9/21/2026
6/14/2026

5/1/2026

8/8/2026

5/22/2026
8/7/2026
9/15/2026
5/17/2026
6/14/2026
8/22/2026
5/1/2026
6/2/2026
8/8/2026
6/14/2026
6/12/2026
5/2/2026
7/7/2026
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EXTINGUISHER APPROVED COMPANY N CONTACT PHO

PYROCHEM

RANGEGUARD

Wet Chemical Fire Extinguishing Systems
Approved Company Listed by Manufacturer

Action Fire Service Co. 6316739797
Allied Fire Control Service INC 7184333917
Encore Fire Protection SVCS | 7326430075

Fire Masters 6316739797
Fire Zone 3476652691
Lund Fire Products Co 7184231900

MASTER FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7188286424

MEGA MECHANICAL INC 7187066342
Metro Fire Control LLC 9174477226
NY Firetech Inc. 7188882999
Rael Automatic Sprinkler Co | 5165932000
Reliable Fire Protection Inc 7326430075
Simplex Grinnell 2012081977
Superior Fire Control Inc 7184332550
Total Fire Protection 7189517200

UNIQUE FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7185266363
William Hird & Co Inc 7184994881

Action Fire Service Co. 6316739797
Allied Fire Control Service INC 7184333917
Encore Fire Protection SVCS | 7326430075
Fire Masters 6316739797
JEM FIRE PREVENTION INC 2124630033
Lund Fire Products Co 7184231900
MASTER FIRE SYSTEMS INC 7188286424

Metro Fire Control LLC 9174477226
NY Firetech Inc. 7188882999
Rael Automatic Sprinkler Co | 5165932000
Total Fire Protection 7189517200
William Hird & Co Inc 7184994881

Tuesday, April 1, 2025
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CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS :OFEXPDATE

actionfire80@gmail.com
akaufman@alliedfirecontrol.com
doug@reliablefirepro.com
actionfire80@gmail.com
firezonesystems@gmail.com
ronalexander@lundfire.com
MFPS2@AOL.COM
megamechanicalfd@gmail.com
metrofirecontrol@gmail.com
susan@nyfirellc.com
Raelrangehood@gmail.com
doug@reliablefirepro.com
john.menter@jci.com
superiorfirecontrolfd@gmail.com
sales@TFP1.com
UNIQUEFIRESYS@AOL.COM

twbury@hirdco.com

actionfire80@gmail.com
akaufman@alliedfirecontrol.com
doug@reliablefirepro.com
actionfire80@gmail.com
RIJEMFIRE@AOL.COM
ronalexander@Ilundfire.com
MFPS2@AOL.COM
metrofirecontrol@gmail.com
susan@nyfirellc.com
Raelrangehood@gmail.com
sales@TFP1.com

twbury@hirdco.com

5/22/2026
8/7/2026
9/15/2026
5/17/2026
6/14/2026
6/30/2026
5/1/2026
6/2/2026
8/8/2026
6/14/2026
8/22/2026
6/22/2026
10/4/2026
6/12/2026
6/28/2026
5/2/2026
5/1/2026

5/22/2026
8/7/2026
9/15/2026
5/17/2026
8/22/2026
6/30/2026
5/1/2026
8/8/2026
6/14/2026
8/22/2026
6/28/2026
5/1/2026
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